

Allergy coding – it is the parents final decision whether the foods with specific allergy coding is safe for their child. Please refer to the “Ingredients” page for more details. Updated Feb 24, 2015

P – peanut free, **N** – Nut (tree nut) free, **E** – Egg free, **D** – Dairy Free, **G** – Gluten Free

Soups:

Alphaghetti Soup	P, N
Chicken Noodle Soup (served on Fridays)	P, N, E
Creamy Chicken with Quinoa Pasta Soup	P,N,E,G
Miso Soup	P,N,E,D,G
Potato Cheddar Soup	P, N, E, G

Hot Items:

Chicken Burgers (bun not included)	P, N, D
Chicken Nuggets	P, N
Corn Dogs	P, N, D
Fries	P,N,E,D
Garlic Toast	P, N
Grilled Cheese	P, N
Top Grass Beef Burgers (bun not included)	P, N, E, D, G
Hash Browns	P, N, E, D, G
Jumbo Hot Dogs	P,N,E,D
Jumbo Pretzels	P, N, E, D
Mashed Potatoes	P, N, E, G
Meatball Subs	P, N
Naan Bread	P
Nachos (plain)	P, N, E, D, G
-with Salsa	P, N, E, D, G
Pancakes	P
Pepperoni Cheese Stick	P,N
Perogies	P, N
Pizzas:	
-rising crust pepperoni	P, N
-cheese pizza	P, N
-minis	
-pizza pops	P, N, E
Pretzel Buns	P
Pizza Pretzels	P
Sausage (served with perogies and pancakes)	P, N, E, D
Sloppy Jo's	P, N
Sweet Potato Fries	P, N, E, D, G
Tater Tots	P, N, E, D, G